Player
1 Craig
2 Dave
T3 Larry
T3 John
T3 Mike
6 Knox
7 Kirby
T8 Jeff
T8 Derek
T8 Chad
11 Pete
T12 Tom
T12 Craig
T12 Brian
T15 Eric
T15 Jeff
T17 Pat
T17 Bob
19 Jason
T20 Scott
T20 David
T20 Dale
T20 Frank
24 Dave
T25 Patrick
T25 Jeff
T25 Bob
28 Tim
T29 Mike
T29 Colby
T29 Larry
T32 Tom
T32 Todd
T32 Steve
T35 Chuck
T35 Jeff
T37 Barry
T37 Robert
T37 Scott
T40 Brian
T40 John
T40 Troy
43 Matt
T44 Bob
T44 Bill
46 Dave

84th Nebraska Amateur Championship

Riverside Golf Club, Grand Island - Par 72 - 6,692 yards
July 20-23, 1992

Poet
Maurstad
Sock
Sajevic
Rack
Jones
Smith
Staggs
Nannen
Kurmel
Godwin
Olson
Moyer
Bock
Eshelman
Anderson
O'Bryan
Konsdorf
Schoo
Ahl
Clouse
Williamson
Rose
Pfaltzgraff
Duffy
Schmahl
Saffer
Marchese
Krumland
Norton
Irvine
Vassios
Sapp
Camp
Schlichtman
Engdahl
Redfern
O'Neel
Osmera
Johnson
Williams
Martin
Seevers
Meyer
Fry
Aksamit

City
Lincoln
Beatrice
Lincoln
Fremont
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Grand Island
Geneva
West Point
Omaha
Omaha
Wood River
Lincoln
Lincoln
Columbus
Omaha
Omaha
Nebraska City
Elkhorn
Friend
Chadron
Omaha
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Columbus
Lincoln
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Bassett
Fairbury
North Platte
York
Lincoln
Omaha
Omaha
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Omaha
Lincoln
Lincoln

Round1l Round2 Round3 Round4

73
71
73
73
76
77
70
73
72
72
70
73
71
74
78
75
76
76
75
73
73
74
76
75
72
79
70
72
74
77
76
75
72
76
77
77
73
78
77
73
73
76
77
76
77
77

72
72
72
75
67
72
73
75
71
74
74
72
78
75
72
73
70
75
72
75
76
75
75
76
76
72
75
77
67
75
73
77
77
75
75
75
79
73
73
75
78
75
74
76
74
75

71
70
71
68
75
71
75
73
73
72
73
74
72
73
71
72
79
73
74
78
75
78
72
72
75
73
75
76
83
73
78
76
77
74
77
75
75
79
81
81
78
79
77
82
84
81

70
74
72
72
70
70
73
71
76
74
76
75
73
72
74
75
71
72
76
72
74
71
75
76
77
76
80
76
78
77
75
75
77
78
77
79
80
77
76
80
80
79
83
78
77
86

Total
286
287
288
288
288
290
291
292
292
292
293
294
294
294
295
295
296
296
297
298
298
298
298
299
300
300
300
301
302
302
302
303
303
303
306
306
307
307
307
309
309
309
311
312
312
319
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